

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3639 of 2021

Ram Vilas Sarthi **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors

20.02.2024	<p>Mr. SS Masih, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Sakshi Goel, PL & Mr. Aniket Verma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. BD Guru, Advocate for the respective respondents.</p> <p>List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>

J/-