

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3639 of 2021

Ram Vilas Sarthi **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

31.07.2024	<p>Mr. S. S. Masih, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Anuja Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the respondent/State.</p> <p>Mr. Anuroop Panda, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 09/09/2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>