



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 3639 of 2021**

**RAM VILAS SARTHI versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

<b>08/10/2024</b>	<p>List this case in the 2<sup>nd</sup> week of January, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Parth Prateem Sahu)</b> Judge</p>
Dey	