



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3639 of 2021

RAM VILAS SARTHI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

01/04/2026	Mr. Samsun Samual Masih, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Amandeep Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondent No. 1. Mr. Anuroop Panda, Advocate for respondents No. 2 and 3. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti